Q7
RL
S
- R
A
IM
O
N

P
A
C
E
R
S
raimondispa.com
R.L.S. VITE CLIPS 1.5 mm JOINT |FLAT (TILE THICKNESS: min 3 mm; MAX 15 mm) |+ AND T (TILE THICKNESS: min 5 mm ; MAX 15 mm)
• R.L.S VITE clips to achieve a nominal joint of 1.5 mm (1/16”). Available in 3 versions.
• Flat (Standard) for use along tile sides (min tile thickness 3 mm – 1/8”).
• Cross (+) for use into tile intersections in + layout (min tile thickness 5 mm – 3/16”).
• T for use into tile intersections in T layout (min tile thickness 5 mm – 3/16”)
PACKAGE
CARTON BOX
 Part No. Description Type
180VB015FC0100 8050532012578 40 Standard (flat) R.L.S. VITE clip | 1,5 mm nominal joint | 100 pcs bag 1,5 mm  1/16” 60x40x h30 cm 25 5/8”x 15 3/4”x h 12” 9,3 Kg 20.4 lbs
180VB015FC0300 8050532012585 16 Standard (flat) R.L.S. VITE clip | 1,5 mm nominal joint | 300 pcs bag 1,5 mm  1/16” 60x40x h30 cm 25 5/8”x 15 3/4”x h 12” 10.7 Kg 23.6 lbs
180VB015FC3000 8050532012592 1 Standard (flat) R.L.S. VITE clip | 1,5 mm nominal joint | 3000 pcs box 1,5 mm  1/16” 40x30x h32 cm 15 3/4”x12”x 12 1/2” 10.1 Kg 22.3 lbs
180VB015XC0100 8050532012639 40 “+” (cross) R.L.S. VITE clip | 1,5 mm nominal joint | 100 pcs bag 1,5 mm  1/16” 60x40x h30 cm 25 5/8”x 15 3/4”x h 12” 9,6 Kg 21.2 lbs
180VB015XC0300 8050532012646 16 “+” (cross) R.L.S. VITE clip | 1,5 mm nominal joint | 300 pcs bag 1,5 mm  1/16” 60x40x h30 cm 25 5/8”x 15 3/4”x h 12” 11,1 Kg 24.5 lbs
180VB015TC0100 8050532012608 40 “T” R.L.S. VITE clip | 1,5 mm nominal joint | 100 pcs bag 1,5 mm  1/16” 60x40x h30 cm 25 5/8”x 15 3/4”x h 12” 9,5 Kg 21 lbs
180VB015TC0300 8050532012615 16 “T” R.L.S. VITE clip | 1,5 mm nominal joint | 300 pcs bag 1,5 mm  1/16” 60x40x h30 cm 25 5/8”x 15 3/4”x h 12” 11 Kg 24.2 lbs
180VB015F
R.L.S. VITE - CLIPS FOR 1,5 mm AND 3mm JOINTS (STANDARD, ,  LAYOUTS)
180VB015X 180VB015T 180VB030F 180VB030X 180VB030T
R.L.S. VITE CLIPS 3 mm JOINT |FLAT (TILE THICKNESS: min 3 mm; MAX 15 mm) |+ AND T (TILE THICKNESS: min 5 mm ; MAX 15 mm)
• R.L.S VITE clips to achieve a nominal joint of 3 mm (1/8”). Available in 3 versions.
• Flat (Standard) for use along tile sides (min tile thickness 3 mm – 1/8”).
• Cross (+) for use into tile intersections in + layout (min tile thickness 5 mm – 3/16”).
• T for use into tile intersections in T layout (min tile thickness 5 mm – 3/16”).
 Part No. Description Type
180VB030FC0100 8050532012660 40 Standard (flat) R.L.S. VITE clip | 3 mm nominal joint | 100 pcs bag 3 mm  1/8” 60x40x h30 cm 25 5/8”x 15 3/4”x h 12” 9,9 Kg 21.9 lbs
180VB030FC0300 8050532012677 16 Standard (flat) R.L.S. VITE clip | 3 mm nominal joint | 300 pcs bag 3 mm  1/8” 60x40x h30 cm 25 5/8”x 15 3/4”x h 12” 11,5 Kg 25,3 lbs
180VB030FC3000 8050532012684 1 Standard (flat) R.L.S. VITE clip | 3 mm nominal joint | 3000 pcs box 3 mm  1/8” 40x30x h32 cm 15 3/4”x12”x 12 1/2” 10,6 Kg 23.4 lbs
180VB030XC0100 8050532012721 40 “+” (cross) R.L.S. VITE clip | 3 mm nominal joint | 100 pcs bag 3 mm  1/8” 60x40x h30 cm 25 5/8”x 15 3/4”x h 12” 10,3 Kg 22.7 lbs
180VB030XC0300 8050532012738 16 “+” (cross) R.L.S. VITE clip | 3 mm nominal joint | 300 pcs bag 3 mm  1/8” 60x40x h30 cm 25 5/8”x 15 3/4”x h 12” 11,9 Kg 26.3 lbs
180VB030TC0100 8050532012691 40 “T” R.L.S. VITE clip | 3 mm nominal joint | 100 pcs bag 3 mm  1/8” 60x40x h30 cm 25 5/8”x 15 3/4”x h 12” 10,6 Kg 23.5 lbs
180VB030TC0300 8050532012707 16 “T” R.L.S. VITE clip | 3 mm nominal joint | 300 pcs bag 3 mm  1/8” 60x40x h30 cm 25 5/8”x 15 3/4”x h 12” 12,4 Kg 27.2 lbs
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true